 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Texas Instruments - TPS62065-67EVM-347 Evaluation Module
Product Overview:
The TPS62065-67EVM-347 is a fully assembled and
tested pair of PCBs for evaluating the TPS62065 and
TPS62067 2-A step-down converters. The EVM
comes configured with both a TPS62065 IC and a
TPS62067 IC; there are two PCBs, one for each
respective step-down converter IC.
Kit Content:
 Pair of PCBs for evaluating the TPS62065 and TPS62067 2-A step-down converters
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
TPS62065-67EVM-347 TI 1806057 72R6653
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell P/N Newark P/N
TPS62065DSG TI
Voltage Regulator
IC
TPS62065 1798294  70R1295
TPS62067DSG TI
Voltage Regulator
IC
TPS62067 1798295  70R1296
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.